Raleigh Indoors Hunter Points - thru March

Division: "AMATEUR OWNER HUNTER 3'3" 18-35 (2204)

Rank Horse
1 EXCEL STAR I'M SPECIAL
2 ALBEIT
2 HAPPY DES BESNARDS
3 SUPERLATIVE
4 STRICTLY BUSINESS
5 TULSA KING

Division: "JUNIOR HUNTER 3'3" & 3'6"
Rank Horse
1 JUST YOU WAIT
2 RION
3 TITO
4 BALANCHINE D'INCA
4 DEEP PURPLE
5 KINGSMAN
6 RICARDO
7 NILE Z
8 GALAVANT
9 HEARTRATE
10 LEO LAMOUR
11 ROULETTE
11 SEQUENCE
12 POST SCRIPT
13 PLEASE WATCH ME
14 FETISH DU ROI
15 NOVALIS
16 CONQUEST
17 CENTRICO
18 JORDAN V
19 GOSFORD PARK

Rider (may be others)
CRINKLAW, RACHEL
PEELE, MAKANI
POLLEX, ANGELA
OWENS, GRACE
MCCORMICK, KENIDEE
KJELLBERG, TESS

Rider (may be others)
SHARP, EDEN
GULDEN, JESSICA
HILL, AUBREY
PARKER, SADIE
WALLACE, SHANNON
PARKER, PEYSON
FOUNTAIN, ANNA
STEVENSON, JILLIAN
ALTERSON, KAYLEIGH
RHODES, BRINKLEIGH
HUGHES, SOFIA
KEEFE, EMILY
JOCIUS, LYRA
URQUHART, CATE
CROWLEY, EVA
PAOLONI, JULIETTE
JOHN, MAYA
FOUNTAIN, ANNA
HAWLEY, BROOKLYN
SCHENCK, EVELYN
ANDRESEN, CAITLYN

Division: "PERFORMANCE WORKING - comb heights

Rank Horse
1 JUST YOU WAIT
2 MIYAMOTO MUSASHI
3 RHYTHM & BALOUS
4 CONQUEST
4 SUPERLATIVE
4 SEQUENCE
5 RICARDO
5 RION
5 CAPTIVO
5 FETISH DU ROI
6 KINGSMAN
6 ZAVALL
6 POST SCRIPT

Rider (may be others)

HILL, LAUREN

HILL, LAUREN

VOGTLE, PAT
BURNS-GRANVILLE, CHRISTY
WYNNE, CHRIS

ATKINSON WRIGHT, KATIE
BURNS-GRANVILLE, CHRISTY
GULDEN, JESSICA

ATKINSON WRIGHT, KATIE
OFOIA, MELISSA

PARKER, PEYSON
BURNS-GRANVILLE, CHRISTY
ATKINSON WRIGHT, KATIE

Division: ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER 18-35 (2801)

Rank Horse
1 UNDRESSED
2 INVITE ONLY
2 RHYTHM & BALOUS
3 REDEMPTION
4 ICLOUD
5 AMERICANO Z
5 SNOWLAND
6 NO EXCUSES
7 ALPINE'S BLUEGRASS

Rider (may be others)
READY, OLIVIA
FOWLER, ALYSSA
GREENE, HANNA
IVES, SALLY
KONITZER, JENNA
CRINKLAW, RACHEL
BUNCE, CHELSEA
ENGLISH, CURREN
CUMPATA, AVERY

Points
41.00
30.00
30.00
26.00
24.00
22.00

Points
64.00
46.00
40.50
40.00
40.00
28.00
26.00
25.00
24.00
23.00
18.50
17.00
17.00
16.50
14.50
13.00
12.00
9.50
8.00
5.50
3.00

Points
66.00
42.00
30.00
20.00
20.00
20.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
8.00
8.00
8.00

Points
64.00
44.00
44.00
42.00
35.00
28.00
28.00
18.00
10.00



Division: ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER 35+ (2802)

Rank Horse Rider (may be others)
1 CORZO WHITE, PAMELA
2 GREAT PERHAPS MAHONEY, DANA
3 VAREKAI SHULER, KIM
4 BRAVO HOWELL, KRISTIN
5 DE LA BRYERE SHELBY, CAITLIN
6 HLT CLINTEKKO SHEARER, SUSANNAH
7 CANDLEMAS GALE, GINNY
8 HARDROCK TYSON, AVA
8 HOKIE DOKIE RUTTER, LUCY
9 STARLORD DELANEY, BRYNNE
10 AMERICANO zZ RICE, ADISON
11 POUR ME A PINT LEE, KRISTY
Division: BABY GREEN HUNTER (3100)
Rank Horse Rider (may be others)
1 VISCARI CELLA, ELIZABETH
2 FORWARD TO LOVE CELLA, ELIZABETH
3 POSH SPICE HILL, LAUREN

Division: CHILDRENS HUNTER 15-17 (2702)

Rank Horse Rider (may be others)
1 LYVETTE COTTON, SAMANTHA
2 EVERYTHING SHE AIN'T HOLLAND, AVERY
3 MARQUE D’'USANCE FVF BERLY, KAITLYN
4 UP CAROFINO, ALLISON
5 FURST DANCE THOMPSON, DELANEY
5 FVF CAPTAIN GARREN, CARTER
2 FERNHILL DIVERGENT STAMATAKIS, JESSICA
3 CRAFTED STAMATAKIS, JESSICA
5 ROULETTE KEEFE, EMILY
6 DENIZEN NIXON, HAILEY
Division: CHILDRENS HUNTER 14 & U (2702)
Rank Horse Rider (may be others)
1 COLDPLAY MUSTAFA, NADEEN
2 NOUVEAU BAKER, MABEL
3 QUIDAL MCCLUSKEY, PEYTON
4 LAPPELOUP MCCLUSKEY, CAROLINE
5 FARCOLLE WALTON, CELESTE
1 CALLAO 7 SMITH, LOGAN ELIZABETH
4 DONCELLA GRIFFIN, STIRLING
7 CLEOPATRA TREMBATH, LAUREN
8 CHICCAS VA ALLEN, MARGOT
8 SMALLWOOD HONDROULIS, MARY
9 ON A WHIM BOWERS, CATHERINE
Division: CHILDRENS HUNTER-PONY (2701)
Rank Horse Rider (may be others)
1 TEA PARTY COLLINS, ADELINE
2 JUMP FOREST JUMP BARNHILL, CHAMBERS

3 ROSMELS STORMTROOPER  DUMICZ, VIVIAN
4 ROLLINGWOODS WALKING TAIWHITSETT, CAMPBELL

5 ENCHANTED KNIGHT JONES, PEYTON
6 WILDWYNN ACE BOON FULCHER, ADALEE GRACE
7 PATENT PENDING HANSEN, LILLIAN
8 PRECIOUS MOMENTS DEUTSCH, CLAIRE
9 JUST JACK KAPLAN, KATHERINE
10 LAVENDER HAZE ELLISON, KAITLYN
11 FLYING SPUR INGRAM, EMMA
12 SNACK ATTACK JONES, AUBREY
13 TOUCH OF GREY HUNTER, ISABELLA

13 WOODLANDS SUMMER RAIN  CUNNINGHAM, LUCY
14 D'JAMBO H JONES, LIZZY

Points
102.00
73.00
42.00
38.00
36.00
30.00
22.00
20.00
20.00
18.00
16.00
13.00

Points
50.00
46.00
30.00

Points
53.00
23.00
18.50
14.00
13.00
13.00
40.00
24.00
19.00
17.00

Points
27.00
25.00
22.00
21.00
19.00
42.00
22.00
15.00
14.00
14.00
8.00

Points
92.00
79.50
37.00
30.00
26.50
23.00
22.00
20.00
19.50
13.50
13.00
12.50
12.00
12.00
11.50



Division: GREEN HUNTER Comb heights

Rank

14 HUNTER’S MOON

15 JUST MAGIC

16 GOODNESS KNOWS
16 RITA'S RABBIT

17 WOODLANDS PARTY GIRL
18 SUGARBROOK TIZ-A-BLUE

BORSTAD, TAYLOR
DOBLER, GRACE
HANEY, CHARLOTTE
LUNANI, AANYA
NORMAN, EMILY
RHODES, BRINKLEIGH

19 ORCHARD HILLS FINEST HOUR DOBLER, GRACE

Horse
1 NEWBURY STREET
2 MAVERICK
3 PINOT NOIR
4 UNCONDITIONAL
5 DEBONAIR
6 NOUVEAU
6 TANZER
7 MR. PERFECTLY FINE
8 COQUITO
9 UNDRESSED
10 HLT CLINTEKKO
11 LUC HDH
12 HARDROCK
13 ICLOUD

Rider (may be others)
CELLA, ELIZABETH
CELLA, ELIZABETH
LOVEGROVE, ASHLEY
VOGTLE, PAT

BURNS-GRANVILLE, CHRISTY

LOVEGROVE, ASHLEY
VOGTLE, PAT

BURNS-GRANVILLE, CHRISTY

LOVEGROVE, ASHLEY
CLAYTON, MCKENZIE
STEWART, NICK

HILL, LAUREN

CELLA, ELIZABETH
KONITZER, JENNA

Division: GREEN PONY HUNTER LARGE (2602)

Rank

Horse

1 WRENWOOD MERCATO
2 LADY GLITTER SPARKLES

3 ETCH A SKETCH
4 GUARDIAN

Rider (may be others)
ROCK, ALEXIS
PUCKETT, LONDON
GIACOFEI, ANDREA
NASH, HAZEL

4 SHADEY HILLS GOLDEN CLOUIL LIVINGSTON, GRACE

5 PRINCE OF BEL-AIR

5 WRITTEN IN THE STARS

6 TAILORED TUX

MARCHIONE, JOZALYN
SITTON, ZOIE
WARD, MCCARTNEY

7 WOODLANDS CRUISE CONTRCJONES, KARDIN

Division: SMALL GREEN PONY HUNTER (2604)

Rank

Horse
1 BENTLEY
2 BEDTIME STORY
3 SCF NOVELTY

Rider (may be others)
ROCK, ALEXIS
KOTRBA, IZABELLA
BAKER, EVIE

Division: GREEN PONY HUNTER-MEDIUM (2603)

Rank

Division: LONG STIRRUP HUNTER (3100)

Rank

Division: LOW ADULT HUNTER (2805)

Horse

1 FARNLEY PAPER BOY

2 SQUASH GOALS

3 CHERRYBROOK BLUE REIGN
4 CHERRYBROOK DIANA

5 MR WAFFLES

Horse
1 BAY BREEZE VALERE
2 DAPPER DAN
3 TURLINGTON
4 KINGSMAN
4 STARLORD
5 ENDLESS JOY
6 TOUCH OF GREY
7 TOM SAWYER

Rider (may be others)
NORMAN, EMILY
ELLISON, KAITLYN
GARRETT, BRYNN
GULDEN, JESSICA
PHILMON, LOWRY

Rider (may be others)
SUTTER, GRACE
WALTON, CAROLINA
HELLER, MAXWELL
MCGHEE, DESTINY
MAGERS, PHOEBE
VANG, PAKIA

HUNTER, ISABELLA
HEDSPETH, ROSEMARY

11.50
5.50
4.00
4.00
3.00
2.50
0.50

Points
64.00
52.00
50.00
43.00
30.50
28.00
28.00
26.50
26.00
24.00
22.00
12.00
10.00
7.50

Points
81.00
66.00
47.00
30.00
30.00
29.00
29.00
13.00
11.00

Points
101.00
26.00
24.00

Points
90.00
48.00
40.00
36.00
32.00

Points
152.00
38.00
32.00
20.00
20.00
16.00
14.00
6.00



Rank

Division:
Rank

Division:
Rank

Horse
1 KIT KAT KL
2 POSH SPICE
3 UNCONDITIONAL
4 START MEEE
5 DOCTOR BLUE
6 WALKING ON SUNSHINE
7 DUBAI
8 HOLYFIELD
9 OFFSET
10 CALEDONIA
11 WHAT ABOUT ME
12 EMPOSSIBLE
13 PARDON MY FRENCH
14 COCO
15 THE BUSINESS

LOW CHILDRENS HUNTER (2716)
Horse
1 DUMBLEDORE
2 ECLATANT
3 GRAND DIAMANT
4 CASSOULET
4 EXCEL STAR I'M SPECIAL
5 CASUAL WATER
6 ALL 4 PLAY
7 HUCK
8 STELLA BIANCA
9 VISCARI
10 GRACIOUS
11 CURIEUX
12 IT'S A PARTY
13 OLIVER TWIST zZ
14 CASCANI
15 IT'S A PARTY
16 ICLOUD
17 MY DREAM
18 FORWARD TO LOVE
19 FIONA

Rider (may be others)
WARREN, AUBREY
BOUMENOT, KATHERINE
MONROE, CARELYN
KASSNOVE, LAUREL
AARUP, ALYSA

BEESE, ALESSANDRA
NAPOLITANO, DABNEY
BOUTIN, KIMBERLY
BASON, SALLY

DEL PINAL, OLIVIA
SAVAGE, SANDRA
RACEY, ALLISON
NASH, SARAH

HEATH, JULIA
CAROFINO, KATHLEEN

Rider (may be others)
WRIGHT, CAISON
LIENHARD, JESSE
LORA, ARIA
HUDSON, ANNACLAIRE
SMITH, ELLENORA
ROSTLUND, HANNA
GRAHAM, DYLAN
MARCHIONE, JAIDEN
ASHLEY, MEGAN
GODWIN, SUTTON
MONNET, MEGHAN
SMITH, ALEXANDRA
USTIN, MACKENZIE
CLARKE, CLEO
LANGAKER, TESSA RUTH
USTIN, MACKENZIE
BAHADAR, KALAYAH
LORA, ARIA
GODWIN, MABEL
DRISCOLL, EMMA

NON PRO SPECIAL HUNTER 2'6"/2'9" /3' & 3'3" (3100)

Horse
1 CASSOULET
2 TITO
3 KIT KAT KL
4 REDEMPTION
5 START MEEE
6 CALLAO 7
6 CASUAL WATER
7 CLEOPATRA
7 EXCEL STAR I'M SPECIAL
8 UNDRESSED
9 COCO
9 CONQUEST
9 LUNABELLE
9 QUIDAL
10 LYVETTE
11 NOVALIS
11 TULSA KING
12 CURIEUX
12 FVF CAPTAIN
13 ACCOMPLICE
13 JUST CHANCE
13 NO EXCUSES
13 WALKING ON SUNSHINE

Rider (may be others)
HUDSON, ANNACLAIRE
HILL, AUBREY
WARREN, AUBREY
IVES, SALLY
KASSNOVE, LAUREL
SMITH, LOGAN ELIZABETH
ROSTLUND, HANNA
TREMBATH, LAUREN
CRINKLAW, RACHEL
READY, OLIVIA
HEATH, JULIA
FOUNTAIN, ANNA
WALLACE, LAUREN
MCCLUSKEY, PEYTON
COTTON, SAMANTHA
JOHN, MAYA
KJELLBERG, TESS
SMITH, ALEXANDRA
GARREN, CARTER
HAYES, MARYJANE
MINGES, MICHELLE
ENGLISH, CURREN
BEESE, ALESSANDRA

Points
69.00
64.50
48.50
45.00
35.00
26.00
20.00
19.50
15.50
14.50
10.00
9.00
7.50
4.00
2.50

Points
63.00
59.00
37.00
30.00
30.00
29.00
24.00
18.00
15.50
14.50
13.50
12.50
12.00
9.50
8.00
7.00
6.50
2.50
2.00
1.50

Points
26.00
22.00
21.00
20.00
13.50
12.00
12.00
10.00
10.00
8.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
2.50
2.50
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00



14 ALBEIT
14 ON A WHIM

PEELE, MAKANI
BOWERS, CATHERINE

Division: OPEN HUNTER 2'6" 2'9" 3' & 3'3" (3100)

Rank

Division: PONY HUNTER MEDIUM (2502)

Rank

Horse
1 GREAT PERHAPS
2 CALLAO 7
3 TANZER
4 CORZO
5 THE BUSINESS
6 UNCONDITIONAL
7 UNDRESSED
8 CRAFTED
8 SMALLWOOD
9 JUST CHANCE
10 ISLE ROYALE
11 FORTUNA
12 ACCOMPLICE
13 BALANCHINE D'INCA
13 DUMBLEDORE
13 VAREKAI
14 ON BRAND
15 DOCTOR BLUE
15 KEPLER
16 CALEDONIA
16 COCO
16 NOVALIS
16 PARDON MY FRENCH
17 PAGE TURNER
18 UP
19 AMERICANO Z
19 CASCANI
20 INVITE ONLY
20 SNOWLAND
20 STRICTLY BUSINESS
21 LUNABELLE
21 WHAT ABOUT ME
22 CALVINO
22 DENIZEN
22 FIORELLA EVS

Horse
1 SO YOU SAY
2 WAY TOO DREAMY
3 FPF DEOVOLENTE

Rider (may be others)
HILL, LAUREN
BRYANT, JENNIFER
VOGTLE, PAT

WHITE, PAMELA
WYNNE, CHRIS
VOGTLE, PAT

READY, OLIVIA
STEWART, NICK

HILL, LAUREN
BURNS-GRANVILLE, CHRISTY
EDWARDS, KAYLA
SAVAGE, ROBERT
HAYES, MARYJANE
PARKER, SADIE

HILL, LAUREN

WYNNE, CHRIS
MAHONEY, SARAH
AARUP, ALYSA
VOGTLE, PAT

KEYES, CHELSAE
HEATH, JULIA
BURNS-GRANVILLE, CHRISTY
NASH, SARAH
ROBERTS, SAVANNAH
TYNDALL, SARAH

VAN TIEM, MADELYN
LANGAKER, TESSA RUTH
FOWLER, ALYSSA
OFOIA, MELISSA
MCCORMICK, KENIDEE
WALLACE, LAUREN
VOGTLE, PAT

KEYES, CHELSAE
NIXON, HAILEY

OFOIA, MELISSA

Rider (may be others)
GIACOFEI, ANDREA
LEY, ROBBY
ROBARDS, ALLIE

4 CRANBERRY ACRES SHOW ST SIEBEL, ISABEL

5 FINEST HOUR

5 PARK AVENUE

6 PENTEN'S ICY

7 WHIT'S END

8 GLENRIDGE SNOW DAY
9 HOME RUN BOUND

Division: PONY HUNTER-LARGE (2503)

Rank

Horse
1 ETCH-A-SKETCH
2 ETCH A SKETCH
3 TOP GEAR
4 WRENWOOD MERCATO
5 LADY GLITTER SPARKLES

ROYAL, PAISLEY
GALLO, GRACE
GALLO, GRACE
ESSTMAN, CROSBY
NORMAN, EMILY
BLAIN, KATHLEEN

Rider (may be others)
CLEGG, CHARLOTTE
GIACOFEI, ANDREA
KELLY, EMERSON
ROCK, ALEXIS
PUCKETT, LONDON

6 CHERRYBROOK BLUE HOLIDAY LIENHARD, JESSE

7 ALL POWERED UP
8 NEVERLAND
9 ALL POWERED UP

ARRIAGA, CASEY
JOCIUS, LYRA
CROWLEY, EVA

0.50
0.50

Points
52.00
32.00
31.00
27.00
20.00
19.00
18.50
18.00
18.00
16.00
14.50
13.00
10.50
10.00
10.00
10.00
7.00
6.50
6.50
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
4.50
4.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.50
0.50

Points
98.00
46.00
38.00
36.00
32.00
32.00
29.00
26.00
22.00
11.00

Points
114.00
54.00
32.00
26.00
26.00
25.50
22.50
21.50
20.00



Division:
Rank

Division:
Rank

Division: SHORT STIRRUP HUNTER (3100)

Rank

Division: USHJA HUNTERS 2'/2'3" (2050)

Rank

10 SO BE SECRET

SAMMARTINO, GABRIELLE

11 CHAMPION'S MAN OF THE HOL RAY, SOPHIA

12 WRITTEN IN THE STARS

PONY HUNTER-SMALL (2501)
Horse
1 WILDWYNN ACE BOON

2 STONEWALL BRIGHT LIGHT

3 ARNABY MIGHTY MOUSE

4 STONEWALL BRIGHT LIGHT

5 SCF NOVELTY
6 BENTLEY

SITTON, ZOIE

Rider (may be others)
FULCHER, ADALEE GRACE
GARRETT, BRYNN
MCGRATH, MARLA
GARRETT, BRYNN

BAKER, EVIE

ROCK, ALEXIS

SCHOOLING PONY HUNTER 2'& 2'6" (3100)

Horse
1 SO YOU SAY
2 TOP GEAR
3 ARNABY MIGHTY MOUSE
4 D'JAMBOH
5 BENTLEY
6 ENCHANTED KNIGHT
7 PRINCE OF BEL-AIR

Rider (may be others)
GIACOFEI, ANDREA
KELLY, EMERSON
MCGRATH, MARLA
JONES, LIZZY

ROCK, ALEXIS

JONES, PEYTON
MARCHIONE, JOZALYN

7 ROLLINGWOODS WALKING TAIWHITSETT, CAMPBELL

8 ETCH A SKETCH

8 WOODLANDS PARTY GIRL
9 MR WAFFLES

9 PENTEN'S ICY

9 STONEWALL BRIGHT LIGHT

10 WRENWOOD MERCATO
11 SNACK ATTACK

GIACOFEI, ANDREA
NORMAN, EMILY
PHILMON, LOWRY
GALLO, GRACE
GARRETT, BRYNN
ROCK, ALEXIS
JONES, AUBREY

12 CRANBERRY ACRES SHOW ST SIEBEL, ISABEL
13 CHAMPION'S MAN OF THE HOL RAY, SOPHIA

14 ALL POWERED UP

14 HOME RUN BOUND
14 PATENT PENDING

15 SQUASH GOALS

16 FPF DEOVOLENTE

16 PRECIOUS MOMENTS
16 RITA'S RABBIT

17 FINEST HOUR

ARRIAGA, CASEY
BLAIN, KATHLEEN
RHODES, BRINKLEIGH
ELLISON, KAITLYN
ROBARDS, ALLIE
DEUTSCH, CLAIRE
LUNANI, AANYA
ROYAL, PAISLEY

18 SHADEY HILLS GOLDEN CLOUIL LIVINGSTON, GRACE

19 TAILORED TUX
20 GOODNESS KNOWS

20 ROSMELS STORMTROOPER
21 CHERRYBROOK BLUE REIGN

21 HUNTER’S MOON
21 LAVENDER HAZE

Horse
1 MADDOX
2 MYSTERY GIRL
3 MEADOW FOX CADBURY
4 OH SNAP
4 ALITTLE BIT SALTY
5 THE HAPPY APPY
6 CHOSEN
7 WHIT'S END
8 COLOR BY NUMBER

Horse
1 D'JAMBO H
1 DUMBLEDORE
2 HUNTER’'S MOON

WARD, MCCARTNEY
HANEY, CHARLOTTE
DUMICZ, VIVIAN
GARRETT, BRYNN
BORSTAD, TAYLOR
ELLISON, KAITLYN

Rider (may be others)
HABERKORN, LANEY

DEAN, BLADEN
MCCLUSKEY, MAE GARRETT
MCDONALD, MADISON
TOOTLE, TARALYN

EZRINE, TALIA

CLARKE, SOREN

PETRILLI, LEONA

POLIZOS, PIA

Rider (may be others)
ARRIAGA, CASEY
HILL, LAUREN
BORSTAD, TAYLOR

18.00
16.50
9.00

Points
52.00
50.00
34.00
32.00
22.00
20.00

Points
30.50
26.00
21.00
20.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
12.00
11.00
11.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
9.50
8.00
7.00
6.50
6.00
6.00
6.00
4.50
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.00
2.50
2.00
1.00
1.00
0.50
0.50
0.50

Points
68.00
36.00
34.00
32.00
32.00
30.00
28.00
24.00
4.00

Points
50.00
50.00
38.00



3 BEAUREGARD

3 HOCUS POCUS

4 ICLOUD

5 CASSOULET

5 JUMP FOREST JUMP

LEY, ROBBY

BASS, ALEXANDRIA
BAHADAR, KALAYAH
BURNS-GRANVILLE, CHRISTY
BARNHILL, CHAMBERS

5 ORCHARD HILLS FINEST HOURKEYES, CHELSAE

6 JUST YOU WAIT
7 WAY TOO DREAMY
8 MEADOW FOX CADBURY
9 AMERICANO Z
9 BIG CITY
9 NILE Z
10 HUCK
10 JUST MAGIC
10 SNACK ATTACK
11 DEVIL’'S EDGE
12 BAY BREEZE VALERE
13 FORWARD TO LOVE
13 KIT KAT KL
13 RITA'S RABBIT
14 FIONA
15 SWOON
16 VISCARI
17 GOODNESS KNOWS
17 POSH SPICE
18 ALL 4 PLAY

SHARP, EDEN

LEY, ROBBY

MCCLUSKEY, MAE GARRETT
VAN TIEM, MADELYN
GAYHEART, AMBER LYNNE
STEVENSON, JILLIAN
MARCHIONE, JAIDEN
DOBLER, GRACE

JONES, AUBREY
BROADHEAD, MARGARET
SUTTER, GRACE

CELLA, ELIZABETH
WARREN, AUBREY

KEYES, CHELSAE
DRISCOLL, EMMA
KORNEGAY, CAROLINE FAITH
CELLA, ELIZABETH

VAN TIEM, MADELYN

HILL, LAUREN

GRAHAM, DYLAN

24.00
24.00
20.50
20.00
20.00
20.00
19.00
16.50
13.00
12.00
12.00
12.00
11.00
11.00
11.00
10.00
7.00
6.50
6.50
6.50
6.00
5.00
4.50
4.00
4.00
1.50












